___
306-12-995-090. 0/
AID 1020-25 1:-11111 SECURITY CLAUI'-ICATION
PROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR)
UI.JCLAS!..iIFIED(U-446) Stllt-M.O. 1026.1
0~2 PAR 004 PROJECT TITLE PD· AAd. II-II-I-EI
AS OF:
ooe coopeR IIEUVllJDoAHLllfIl'.JI)fI[l V/ILLE Y REG IUi-JAL

BLANK FOR
AIO/w USE
TYPE d.TYPE CODE b ODE c o.
1. u.s. CONTR'::TOR O. PARTICIPATING IMPLEMENTING AGENCY
CODE CONTRA~TI
PASAI
2. LOCAL C( ",.R ,:TOR AGEr/C'" b. c. VOLAG NO.
3. THIRD COUNTR~ I. UNIVERSITY
'---'_-'-'_00- - ..----~-~hlL~1IIICONTRACTOR 2. t-IOt-l·PflQFli I.
~. PARTICIPATItH. INSTI'fUTION
AG ENC V 3. AHCHlrECTIJRAL 6;
tI. VOLUNTARV AGk:.NCV ~NGINF.ERIN(j
8.0THEI': 4. CONSTRUCTION 2.
,. OTHE:R COMMERC:I'''.
~ INDIVIDUAL
7. OTHER: 3.
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STAJEMEN.~ON PROJECT EF.~ECT~!:NESS, SIGNIFIC:ANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one 01 two paragraph) statement of the principal events In the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(l) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation in achieving stated project targets;
(2) 	 the contrillution to achievement of sector and goal plans~
(3). anticipated results compared to cosI:;o i.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the' cont inued relevance, importance 	and significance of the project to r.ountry development and/or the furtherance of U.S. ob/ec'
tives.
Include in the above outline. as necessary and appropriate. significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest .of PART I is completed. It should integrate the partial an8lyse~ In 1-8 and I-C Into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation In the
previous PAR has not sifriiflc~.,tlv changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
Work on the prescnt tinanci<ll Man<l9Cr:1ent t1ctivity st<1rtcd in Autjust 1967 (upon
arrival of the Financial Management Advisor) as one of the elements of the noVi
terminated Economic PlanninJ and Man<lgcr.1(.mt Advisory Group Activity which was. .
c<lr:r.ied out under Contract /IID/nes<l 141 (ilrr.endmont ;)0. 2) by the J.G. White Englnecr
ing Corporation. In May 1968 the J.G. \':hite contr<lct \';<15 amended to tc:rminate all
its elements exce t those of fin<1nci<11 manager.·;unt and <lgr icultura1 eng lOeerirg t
SIGNATURE ._
MISSION DIRECTOR i 	.~'t"/;' -:. :I:APPROVAL ~ 	 .~
""INTKD .... 	 SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
http:Man<lgcr.1(.mt
---------------- I
AID 1010·211 I (7./10)
PROJECT NUMBER
Ui :CJ..J\~'j I FIED _ 306-12-99'.)-090
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
----------------------------------~~
This sheet is to be usea lor any Narrative Sections for w'llch sufficient SNice has not been provided on the form. Identify each